Skeet Summer League

Danny Smith Bnk [[Rnd1|Rnd2] Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp [Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67] B | 23 [ 21 | 44 47.50
6/14| B 23 21 44 88 22.0 22.0 3.50 47.50 47.50 6
6/21 20 19 39 127 19.5 21.2 4.67 43.67 46.22 10
6/28 18 19 37 164 18.5 20.5 5.60 42.60 45.32 10
715 23 18 41 205 20.5 20.5 5.60 46.60 45.57 12
7112 21 24 45 250 22.5 20.8 5.13 49.00 46.14 8
7119 23 23 46 296 23.0 211 4.70 49.00 46.55 7
7/26| B 21 21 42 338 21.0 211 4.73 46.73 46.57 7
8/2( B 23 21 44 382 22.0 21.2 4.59 48.59 46.80 4
8/9| B 23 21 44 426 22.0 21.3 4.59 48.59 46.98 4
8/16| B 20 20 40 466 20.0 25.9 4.90 44.90 46.79 4
Greqgg Kay Bnk ||[Rnd1[Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/7] B [ 21 [ 25 | 46 48.10 1
6/14 21 22 43 89 215 22.3 3.15 46.15 4713 7
6/21 23 21 44 133 22.0 22.2 3.27 47.27 47.17 5
6/28 21 22 43 176 21.5 22.0 3.50 46.50 47.00 6
715 20 22 42 218 21.0 21.8 3.78 45.78 46.76 6
7112 24 22 46 264 23.0 22.0 3.50 49.00 47.13 5
7119 B 21 25 46 310 23.0 221 3.30 49.00 47.40 3
7126 20 20 40 350 20.0 21.9 3.68 43.68 46.93 5
8/2 23 16 39 389 19.5 21.6 4.04 43.04 46.50 7
8/9 17 17 34 423 17.0 21.2 4.98 38.98 45.75 10
8/16 23 25 48 471 24.0 26.2 4.59 49.00 46.04 8
Jason Nester Bnk ||Rnd1| Rnd2| Total [Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67] B | 24 [ 22 | 46 210 [ 4810 [ - |
6/14 25 21 46 92 23.0 23.0 2.10 48.10 48.10 2
6/21 23 17 40 132 20.0 22.0 3.50 43.50 46.57 8
6/28| B 24 22 46 178 23.0 22.3 3.15 49.00 47.18 5
715 21 20 41 219 20.5 21.9 3.64 44.64 46.67 7
7112 24 21 45 264 22.5 22.0 3.50 48.50 46.97 7
7119 20 22 42 306 21.0 21.9 3.70 45.70 46.79 6
7/26 20 20 40 346 20.0 21.6 4.03 44.03 46.45 6
8/2 B 23 25 48 394 24.0 21.9 3.66 49.00 46.73 5
8/9 22 22 44 438 22.0 21.9 3.81 47 .81 46.84 5
8/16 23 18 41 479 20.5 26.6 4.20 45.20 46.69 5
Danial Nester Bnk ||[Rnd1[Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/14 23 17 40 70 20.0 17.5 9.80 49.00 46.15 10
6/21 22 20 42 112 21.0 18.7 8.17 49.00 47.10 6
6/28| B 16 14 30 142 15.0 17.8 9.45 39.45 45.19 11
715 22 18 40 182 20.0 18.2 8.82 48.82 45.91 9
7112 16 21 37 219 18.5 18.3 8.75 45.75 45.89 11
7/19 21 16 37 256 18.5 18.3 8.70 45.70 45.86 10
7126 20 21 41 297 20.5 18.6 8.31 49.00 46.25 9
8/2| B 20 22 42 339 21.0 18.8 7.93 49.00 46.56 6
8/9 23 15 38 377 19.0 18.9 7.31 45.31 46.43 6
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8/16 23 23 46 423 23.0 23.5 6.84 49.00 46.67 6 |
Blake Borders Bnk [ Rnd1]|Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Hdcp [Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67] B | 20 [ 25 | 45 280 | 4780 |GGG s |
6/14 21 23 44 89 22.0 22.3 3.15 47.15 47.48 19
6/21 23 21 44 133 22.0 22.2 3.27 47.27 47.41 3
6/28 23 22 45 178 22.5 22.3 3.15 48.15 47.59 3
7/5| B 20 25 45 223 22.5 22.3 3.08 48.08 47.69 3
7112 25 23 48 271 24.0 22.6 2.68 49.00 47.91 3
7119 22 24 46 317 23.0 22.6 2.60 48.60 48.01 1
7/126| DG 20 21 41 358 20.5 22.4 2.98 43.98 47.50 3
8/2 23 21 44 402 22.0 22.3 3.03 47.03 47.45 3
89| B 23 24 47 449 23.5 22.5 2.88 49.00 47.61 2
8/16 21 24 45 494 22.5 27.4 2.80 47.80 47.62 2
Roy Lane Bnk ||[Rnd1[Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/7] B || 23 | 21 | 44 3.50 | 47.50 4
6/14 25 25 50 94 25.0 23.5 1.40 50.00 48.75 1
6/21 24 23 47 141 23.5 23.5 1.40 48.40 48.63 1
6/28 22 21 43 184 21.5 23.0 2.10 45.10 47.75 2
715 23 24 47 231 23.5 23.1 1.96 48.96 47.99 2
7112 24 25 49 280 24.5 23.3 1.63 49.00 48.16 2
7119 22 23 45 325 22.5 23.2 1.80 46.80 47.97 2
7/26 20 24 44 369 22.0 23.1 2.01 46.01 47.72 1
8/2 25 22 47 416 23.5 23.1 1.94 48.94 47.86 1
8/9 20 23 43 459 21.5 23.0 2.02 45.02 47.57 3
8/16 20 23 43 502 21.5 27.9 2.57 45.57 47.39 3
Scott Rennie Bnk [ Rnd1]|Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Hdcp [Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67| B || 16 | 17 | 33 11.20 | 44.20 12
6/14 16 16 32 65 16.0 16.3 11.55 43.55 43.88 15
6/21 14 11 25 90 12.5 15.0 13.30 38.30 42.02 17
6/28 14 16 30 120 15.0 15.0 13.30 43.30 42.34 17
7/5| B 16 17 33 153 16.5 15.3 12.88 45.88 43.05 16
7112 12 15 27 180 13.5 15.0 13.30 40.30 42.59 17
7119 12 13 25 205 12.5 14.6 13.80 38.80 42.05 17
7/126| DG 12 13 25 230 12.5 14.4 14.18 39.18 41.69 17
8/2| DG 12 12 24 254 12.0 141 14.54 38.54 41.34 17
8/9| DG 11 12 23 277 11.5 13.9 15.32 38.32 41.04 18
8/16| DG 11 12 23 300 11.5 16.7 16.02 39.02 40.85 18
|Greq Mozeshtam Bnk ||[Rnd1[Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/7] B | 19 [ 24 [ 43 420 [ 4720 | s |
6/14 23 22 45 88 22.5 22.0 3.50 48.50 47.85 3
6/21 20 22 42 130 21.0 21.7 3.97 45.97 47.22 4
6/28 17 20 37 167 18.5 20.9 5.08 42.08 45.94 9
715 16 19 35 202 17.5 20.2 6.02 41.02 44.95 13
7112 20 21 41 243 20.5 20.3 5.95 46.95 45.29 13
7119 15 20 35 278 17.5 19.9 6.50 41.50 44.74 13
7/26 18 21 39 317 19.5 19.8 6.56 45.56 44.85 13
8/2 14 19 33 350 16.5 19.4 7.08 40.08 44.32 13
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8/9 20 25 45 395 22.5 19.8 6.92 49.00 44.79 13
8/16 18 19 37 432 18.5 24.0 7.54 44 .54 44.76 14
Mark Hachtel Bnk [ Rnd1]|Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Hdcp [Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/7| B || 21 | 19 | 40 6.30 | 46.30 7
6/14 17 14 31 71 15.5 17.8 9.45 40.45 43.38 16
6/21 19 18 37 108 18.5 18.0 9.10 46.10 44.28 14
6/28 19 20 39 147 19.5 18.4 8.58 47.58 45.11 12
7/5| B 21 19 40 187 20.0 18.7 8.12 48.12 45.71 11
7112 17 19 36 223 18.0 18.6 8.28 44.28 45.47 12
719 21 17 38 261 19.0 18.6 8.20 46.20 45.58 11
7/26 19 20 39 300 19.5 18.8 8.05 47.05 45.76 11
8/2 14 16 30 330 15.0 18.3 8.63 38.63 44.97 12
8/9 16 20 36 366 18.0 18.3 8.94 44.94 44.97 12
8/16 21 16 37 403 18.5 22.4 8.48 45.48 45.01 15
|Greq Hachtel Bnk ||[Rnd1[Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67 B [ 17 [ 16 [ 33 1120] 4420 | : |
6/14| B 17 16 33 66 16.5 16.5 11.20 44.20 44.20 14
6/21 24 20 44 110 22.0 18.3 8.63 49.00 45.80 11
6/28 21 21 42 152 21.0 19.0 7.70 49.00 46.60 8
7/5| B 21 22 43 195 21.5 19.5 7.00 49.00 47.08 4
712 B 19 21 40 235 20.0 19.6 6.88 46.88 47.05 6
7119 DG 17 17 34 269 17.0 19.2 7.40 41.40 46.24 9
7/26 20 17 37 306 18.5 19.1 7.53 44 .53 46.03 10
8/2 24 21 45 351 22.5 19.5 7.00 49.00 46.36 9
8/9| B 16 22 38 389 19.0 19.5 6.61 44 .61 46.18 8
8/16| DG 17 17 34 423 17.0 23.5 6.53 40.53 45.67 9
Alex Krumer Bnk [ Rnd1]|Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Hdcp [Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/7| B || 23 | 20 | 43 420 | 47.20 17
6/14 23 22 45 88 22.5 22.0 3.50 48.50 47.85 4
6/21 22 24 46 134 23.0 22.3 3.03 49.00 48.23 2
6/28| B 23 20 43 177 21.5 221 3.33 46.33 47.76 1
7/5 23 23 46 223 23.0 22.3 3.08 49.00 48.01 1
7112 23 24 47 270 235 22.5 2.80 49.00 48.17 1
7119 22 17 39 309 19.5 221 3.40 42.40 47.35 4
7/26 23 24 47 356 235 22.3 3.15 49.00 47.55 2
8/2 23 25 48 404 24.0 22.4 2.88 49.00 47.71 2
8/9 24 22 46 450 23.0 22.5 2.64 48.64 47.81 1
8/16| B 22 24 46 496 23.0 27.6 2.57 48.57 47.88 1
|Logan Smith Bnk ||[Rnd1[Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/7] B | 16 | 17 | 33 11.20 | 44.20 14
6/14| B 16 17 33 66 16.5 16.5 11.20 44.20 44.20 13
6/21 13 13 26 92 13.0 15.3 12.83 38.83 42.41 16
6/28 15 11 26 118 13.0 14.8 13.65 39.65 41.72 18
715 15 18 33 151 16.5 15.1 13.16 46.16 42.61 17
7112 23 19 42 193 21.0 16.1 11.78 49.00 43.67 16
7119 21 18 39 232 19.5 16.6 11.10 49.00 44.43 15
7/26| B 15 17 32 264 16.0 16.5 11.20 43.20 44.28 15
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8/2| B 13 17 30 294 15.0 16.3 11.43 41.43 43.96 15
89| B 20 18 38 332 19.0 16.6 11.04 49.00 44.47 15
8/16| B 19 19 38 370 19.0 20.6 10.66 48.66 44.85 13
JD Miller Bnk ||Rnd1| Rnd2| Total [ Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/7| B || 19 | 20 | 39 7.00 | 46.00 9
6/14 20 21 41 80 20.5 20.0 6.30 47.30 46.65 8
6/21| B 19 20 39 119 19.5 19.8 6.53 45.53 46.28 9
6/28| B 21 23 44 163 22.0 20.4 5.78 49.00 46.96 7
715 22 19 41 204 20.5 20.4 5.74 46.74 46.91 5
712 20 24 44 248 22.0 20.7 5.37 49.00 47.26 4
7119 19 20 39 287 19.5 20.5 5.60 44.60 46.88 5
7/26 24 22 46 333 23.0 20.8 5.16 49.00 4715 4
8/2 18 16 34 367 17.0 20.4 5.76 39.76 46.33 10
8/9 20 19 39 406 19.5 20.3 5.76 44.76 46.17 9
8/16 13 12 25 431 12.5 23.9 7.00 32.00 44.88 12
Jeff Miller Bnk ||[Rnd1[Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
6/7] B |l 20 | 20 [ 40 6.30 | 46.30 8
6/14 22 24 46 86 23.0 21.5 4.20 49.00 47.65 5
6/21| B 20 20 40 126 20.0 21.0 4.90 44.90 46.73 7
6/28 24 22 46 172 23.0 21.5 4.20 49.00 47.30 4
7/5 18 20 38 210 19.0 21.0 4.90 42.90 46.42 8
7112 20 19 39 249 19.5 20.8 5.25 44.25 46.06 10
7119 16 16 32 281 16.0 201 6.20 38.20 44.94 12
7/26 22 20 42 323 21.0 20.2 6.04 48.04 45.32 12
8/2 17 21 38 361 19.0 201 6.22 44 .22 45.20 11
8/9 20 18 38 399 19.0 20.0 6.38 44.38 45.12 11
8/16| B 23 23 46 445 23.0 24.7 6.38 49.00 45.47 10
Phil Chastagner Bnk ||Rnd1| Rnd2| Total [ Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67] B | 18 [ 17 | 35 980 | 4450 NG 1
6/14 19 20 39 74 19.5 18.5 8.40 47.40 46.10 11
6/21 17 18 35 109 17.5 18.2 8.87 43.87 45.36 13
6/28 17 10 27 136 13.5 17.0 10.50 37.50 43.39 15
715 20 17 37 173 18.5 17.3 10.08 47.08 4413 14
712 21 19 40 213 20.0 17.8 9.45 49.00 44.94 14
7119 18 15 33 246 16.5 17.6 9.70 42.70 44.62 14
7/26| B 18 17 35 281 17.5 17.6 9.71 44.71 44.63 14
8/2| B 13 17 30 311 15.0 17.3 10.11 40.11 4413 14
89| B 19 19 38 349 19.0 17.5 9.88 47.88 44.50 14
8/16 20 19 39 388 19.5 21.6 9.88 48.88 44.90 11
Danial Kulp Bnk ||[Rnd1[Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp |Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67 B | 19 | 17 | 36 9.10 | 45.10 10
6/14 21 19 40 76 20.0 19.0 7.70 47.70 46.40 9
6/21 16 19 35 111 17.5 18.5 8.40 43.40 45.40 12
6/28 19 16 35 146 17.5 18.3 8.75 43.75 44.99 13
7/5 21 20 41 187 20.5 18.7 8.12 49.00 45.79 10
7112 23 17 40 227 20.0 18.9 7.82 47.82 46.13 9
7119 20 20 40 267 20.0 19.1 7.60 47.60 46.34 8
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7126 20 19 39 306 19.5 19.1 7.53 46.53 46.36 8
8/2 19 20 39 345 19.5 19.2 7.47 46.47 46.37 8
8/9 20 18 38 383 19.0 19.2 7.31 45.31 46.27 7

8/16 21 23 44 427 22.0 23.7 7.00 49.00 46.52 7

Sunshine Kulp Bnk [ Rnd1]|Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave [ Run Ave | Hdcp [Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67] B | 11 [ 10 [ 2 19.60 [ 40.60 |GGG ¢

6/14 15 13 28 49 14.0 12.3 17.15 45.15 42.88 17

6/21 11 10 21 70 10.5 11.7 17.97 38.97 41.57 18

6/28 14 17 31 101 15.5 12.6 16.63 47.63 43.09 16
715 12 9 21 122 10.5 12.2 17.22 38.22 42.11 18

7/12 9 17 26 148 13.0 12.3 17.03 43.03 42.27 18

7/19 16 5 21 169 10.5 121 17.40 38.40 41.71 18

7/26 13 10 23 192 11.5 12.0 17.50 40.50 41.56 18
8/2| B 11 10 21 213 10.5 11.8 17.73 38.73 41.25 18
8/9 12 13 25 238 12.5 11.9 17.42 42.42 41.37 17

8/16 15 17 32 270 16.0 15.0 17.11 49.00 42.06 16

John Rank Bnk [ Rnd1|Rnd2| Total | Run Total| Ave | Run Ave | Hdcp [Total/Hdcp| Run HDCP AVG | Place
67 B [ 15 [ 14 | 29 43.00

6/14 14 14 28 57 14.0 14.3 14.35 42.35 42.68 18

6/21 19 15 34 91 17.0 15.2 13.07 47.07 4414 15

6/28| B 15 14 29 120 14.5 15.0 13.30 42.30 43.68 14
7/5| B 15 13 28 148 14.0 14.8 13.58 41.58 43.26 15

712 B 14 22 36 184 18.0 15.3 12.83 48.83 44.19 15

7119 13 15 28 212 14.0 15.1 13.10 41.10 43.75 16

7/126( DG 13 13 26 238 13.0 14.9 13.48 39.48 43.21 16
8/2| DG 12 13 25 263 12.5 14.6 13.84 38.84 42.73 16
8/9| DG 12 12 24 287 12.0 14.4 14.23 38.23 42.28 16

8/16( DG 12 12 24 311 12.0 17.3 14.54 38.54 41.94 17

Highest Average
Alex Krumer 47.88

Most Straights
Roy Lane

Blake Borders
Jason Nester
Greg Kay

Alex Krumer
Gregg Mozeshtam
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Alex Krumer
Blake Borders
Roy Lane
Danny Smith

Roy Lane

Winners

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Most Straights

$594.00
$445.00
$297.00
$148.00

$100.00



